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1234302 58408 KIRANDEEP KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 02-05-1997 69.50
1230689 55813 KAMALJEET SINGH KARAM SINGH 06-02-1994 69.00
1231964 76684 RISHI VERMA VINOD KUMAR 18-03-1995 68.75
1233944 51718 MEENU SHARMA RAM KUMAR SHARM 12-04-1994 67.25
1233310 71896 JUGRAJ SINGH JOGA SINGH 11-11-1992 66.25
1233452 54898 MANPREET SINGH TAJINDER SINGH 11-04-1993 65.00
1235837 69685 PARKASH KUMAR KAUSHLAINDER KUM 26-01-1994 65.00
1231436 55079 MOHIT KUMAR DHARAMPAL 16-11-1995 64.75
1235662 77635 ARPIT SAINI SHAM LAL SAINI 21-07-1996 64.75
1235232 71442 VIVEK KUMAR SHRI KRISHNA 05-01-1992 64.25
1230038 53908 JASMINDER KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH 31-08-1990 64.00
1230560 57105 DIVYA GUPTA PANKAJ GUPTA 15-08-1993 63.75
1235768 68927 INDERPREET SINGH GURMEET SINGH 26-01-1995 63.75
1235879 65276 SIMARJEET SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 17-03-1992 63.25
1231220 71409 SALONI AGGARWAL SURINDER KUMAR 09-08-1995 63.00
1234139 74287 KARAN VASHISHT PARDEEP VASHISHT 07-02-1993 62.75
1235479 65298 LOVEDEEP KAUR RANJEET SINGH 14-08-1993 62.75
1230536 70147 VISHAL SACHDEVA JAGDISH KUMAR SA 21-08-1993 62.50
1230628 62608 DICKY BANSAL KRISHAN LAL 13-02-1988 62.50
1233178 72207 AMIT GAUTAM ASHWANI KUMAR 18-10-1992 62.50
1233230 77395 ANKIT SINGLA JAIPAL SINGLA 06-11-1994 62.50
1235685 68504 RAVI KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 19-12-1994 62.25
1230789 65551 AMRITPAL SINGH BACHITER SINGH 16-01-1994 62.00
1233054 78142 AMANDEEP KAUR S.SURINDER PAL 

SINGH
08-08-1991 61.75

1235147 65909 MUKESH KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR 03-08-1996 61.75
1236009 76846 SUKHWANT SINGH SULAKHAN SINGH 03-01-1991 61.75
1230925 65967 VARINDER KUMAR RAM SINGH 07-04-1996 61.25
1232907 56158 SURESH MAHA NAND 17-06-1987 61.25
1233408 71396 PAAWAN PASSI RAJESH PASSI 14-10-1993 61.25
1230163 70517 ANITA RANI UMASHANKER 14-10-1984 61.00
1231920 71540 DEEPAK VERMA RAJINDER KUMAR V 02-08-1996 61.00
1233328 71593 PAYAL SATISH KUMAR 20-01-1995 61.00
1234511 63209 GAGANDEEP KAUR BIKRAMJEET SINGH 09-12-1993 61.00
1233467 71792 RAM CHAND JAGAT RAM 08-11-1987 60.75
1233991 71537 SAHIL GARG ASHOK KUMAR GAR 20-03-1994 60.75
1232951 70159 ROHIT KATARIA KULBHUSHAN KATA 30-11-1993 60.50
1231785 70909 GURSEWAK SINGH BALKAR SINGH 24-12-1991 60.25
1233077 65326 SATISH KUMAR HARI KRISHAN 20-07-1981 60.25
1234705 75632 BHAVNEET SINGH DAVINDER PAL SING 26-10-1994 60.25
1230540 70004 RUHI MAHAJAN RAJINDER MAHAJAN 18-06-1991 60.00
1230959 78287 VISHAL MITTAL GOPAL DASS MITTAL 17-09-1994 60.00
1231331 67771 NISHI SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHA 16-09-1984 60.00
1231443 69814 RAJAT SINGLA SURINDER KUMAR 23-12-1993 60.00
1232903 70472 RAJAN SINGLA SH. HARBANS LAL SI 27-07-1988 60.00
1235428 75251 VISHAL BATHLA SURESH BATHLA 03-02-1992 60.00

Following candidates have been selected on the basis of written test held 
on  26/11/2017



1232211 59942 SURINDER RAM ASRA DHIMAN 14-12-1978 59.75
1235705 62671 SATINDER KAUR MOHINDER SINGH 15-08-1992 59.75
1235824 68908 JASPREET KAUR KULJIT SINGH 19-08-1992 59.75
1230110 74570 JAGBIR SINGH HARJIT SINGH 25-03-1991 59.50
1230698 56380 NEERAJ KUMAR CHETRAM 23-09-1997 59.25
1230467 75477 JEEVAN SINGH GURSHARAN SINGH 15-08-1989 58.75
1231455 70321 NEHA RANI SHAM LAL 26-11-1994 58.25
1232428 73353 SUMANDEEP KAUR KRISHAN KUMAR 25-01-1993 57.75
1231139 71539 MANDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 18-06-1995 57.00
1234104 54706 ROBINJEET SINGH HARJEET SINGH 19-01-1993 56.25
1235077 57594 RAMANDEEP KAUR RANJEET SINGH 14-03-1995 56.00
1234148 77881 KIRANDEEP SINGH AMARJIT SINGH 26-09-1993 55.50
1231841 67282 SUKHWINDER KAUR KULDEEP SINGH 25-05-1990 55.00
1234399 54948 SANJEEV KUMAR SH. BASHAMBER 

DASS
08-04-1982 55.00
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1236971 71454 BALJIT SINGH KULWANT SINGH 13-10-1992 60.75
1236527 64682 KAMAL THAPA BUTA RAM 06-06-1997 55.00
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